
Educational Services Commission
of Morris County  Bid Results from November 25, 2014

Dec 3, 2014
Board Meeting

Route #
Aide 
(Y/N) Veh Type School Times Contractor Name 

Vehicle Per 
Diem

Inc/Dec 
Per Mile

Aide Per 
Diem

 Total Per 
Diem 

CS001 Route Cancelled
CS002 No 7 Pass Marie Duffy School 8:15-3:05 FSZ Transport Corp $148.00 $1.00 $35.00 $148.00
CS007 Route Cancelled
CS009 No 7 Pass Dover M.S. 8:00-2:30 K&H Transport Inc $105.00 $1.99 $40.00 $105.00
CS010 No 7 Pass Butler HS/R Butler & A Decker Scho8:00-2:30 FSZ Transport Corp $152.00 $1.00 $42.00 $152.00
CS011 No 7 Pass Winston School 8:00-3:00 K&H Transport Inc $99.00 $1.99 $30.00 $99.00
CS019 Yes W/C Lift Randolph M.S. 7:38-2:38 Berkshire Transportation $218.00 $2.25 $24.00 $242.00
CS020 No 7 Pass Parsippany Hills HS 7:40-2:16 AAA School $108.00 $2.00 $5.00 $108.00
CS021 No 7 Pass Chapel Hill Academy 8:00-2:30 K&H Transport Inc $149.00 $1.99 $40.00 $149.00
CS024 Yes 7 Pass Horizon School 8:30-2:30 K&H Transport Inc $110.00 $1.99 $40.00 $150.00
CS027 No 7 Pass Jefferson H.S. 7:30-2:15 K&H Transport Inc $105.00 $1.99 $40.00 $105.00
CS031 Route Cancelled
CS033 Yes 7 Pass Valley Road School 8:05-2:35 K&H Transport Inc $110.00 $1.99 $40.00 $150.00
CS034 Yes W/C Lift Horizon School 8:30-2:30 Sami Peadia Care $219.00 $2.95 $16.00 $235.00
CS039 Yes W/C Lift Childrens Therapy Center 8:45-2:45 AAA School $159.00 $2.00 $29.00 $188.00

Page 1 of 1 Results of Bid November 25 2014.xlsx 12/01/14


